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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
10/30/2020 Sundance Arena Results

PeeWee - Total Entries 23

Poles - Total Entries 33

MIKE HULSINGER
SAMANTHA HALL
MIKE HULSINGER
KIM SILLOWAY
KAYLA KING

AVA ROBINSON
OLIVIA WALKER
RILEY TONER
PAIGE CIESIELSKI
PAIGE CIESIELSKI
CLAIRE EDWARDS
LILLIAN BATES
AUTUMN JONES
ALEXIA WOOD
BRITTANY REITHMILLER
ELISE SILLOWAY

21.196
21.362
22.047
22.175
22.478
22.568
22.801
22.997
24.290
25.620
25.644
25.777
27.372
27.472
27.839
28.756

Adult - Total Entries 15

LIZ MICHAEL

LIZ MICHAEL

KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER
SAMANTHA HALL
AUSTIN HESSELGESSER
JANIE MARTIN

ELAINE KELLEY

14.630
14.830
14.962
15.054
15.367
15.546
15.595
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GRACE STEIGERWALD
BRYNLEE KIEHL
LILLIANA BATES
CARLEY EDWARDS
JACE MARTIN

JOSIE RODRIGUES
LENA STINGLE
KY'ANNE YANSSENS
EVA MARTIN

JADE MARTIN

JOSIE RODRIGUES
KY'ANNE YANSSENS
KATELYN PORADA
BREANNA ZIAS
HANNAH LUTZ
MACYN BALSINGER
AVA KUKURA
PEYTON FETTY

MOLLY STEIGERWALD

AUDRINA KUKURA

17.585
17.688
17.835
17.836
18.132
18.342
18.690
19.708
21.128
21.371
21.474
22.281
22.375
24.032
27.368
28.866
33.662
37.605
40.705
47.249

Junior Horse - Total Entries 4

Lilly See- Tessa
Marissa Hastings- Swagger

Kylee Prendergast- Skip

Desarai Porada- PYCSeeMeFa

16.467
16.717
16.813
16.836

Masters - Total Entries 6

KIM BUCHLEITNER
MIKE HULSINGER
MIKE HULSINGER
BJ MCCANN
KARIN POWELL

14.929
14.935
15.586
15.952
16.162
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1D
MASON LYNDE
ALEXIA WOOD
JORDAN REDFOOT
OLIVIA WALKER
MASON HESSELGESSER
ABBY HAMMOND
AVA ROBINSON
LANIE DAVIS

2D
ALEXIS HUFNAGEL
SYDNEY DUNLAP
KAYLA KING
CLAIRE EDWARDS
LILLY SEE
MACKENZIE HAUSE
JORDAN TONER
LEXIE PORADA

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
10/30/2020 Sundance Arena Results

Youth Barrels - Total Entries 24

15.012
15.322
15.661
15.662
15.693
15.759
15.805
15.830
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16.406
16.467
16.615
16.621
16.650
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3D
LILLIANA BATES
CARLIE FORD
RILEY TONER
SARAH HAMMOND

17.182
19.743
20.713
23.997
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1D
LIZ MICHAEL
LIZ MICHAEL
CHASEY WAIN
KIM BUCHLEITNER
MIKE HULSINGER
KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER
MASON LYNDE
TRISHA AYERS
SAMANTHA HALL
JODIE JONES

2D
ALEXIA WOOD
AUSTIN HESSELGESSER
AUTUMN JONES
JANIE MARTIN
MIKE HULSINGER
ELAINE KELLEY
DALTON SHULER

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
10/30/2020 Sundance Arena Results

Open Barrels - Total Entries 78

14.630
14.830
14.887
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14.935
14.963
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15.021
15.054
15.107

15.322
15.367
15.436
15.546
15.586
15.595
15.623
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3D
JORDAN REDFOOT
OLIVIA WALKER
MACKENZIE EVAN

MASON HESSELGESSER

AUDRA AGNONE
KIM SILLOWAY
ABBY HAMMOND
ANNA FREEMAN
AVA ROBINSON
JESS PRICE

LANIE DAVIS

4D
LEXIE PORADA
MARISSA HASTINGS
ANDREA KUKURA
KYLEE PRENDERGAST
DESARAI PORADA
LAUREN
BRITTA LEE
AMANDA MYERS
LILLIAN BATES
PAIGE CIESIELSKI
DANI HOFFMAN
PAIGE CIESIELSKI
ALISON BALSINGER
DAELYN GILSON
SAMI FULMER
CARLIE FORD
RILEY TONER

15.661
15.662
15.674
15.693
15.714
15.753
15.759
15.781
15.805
15.812

15.83

16.650
16.717
16.746
16.813
16.836
16.887
16.997
17.164
17.182
17.814
17.824
18.052
18.454
18.485
19.425
19.743
20.713
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